Corning® Varioptic® Lenses
Step in Focus
Table of Contents
Technology
Products
About Corning
Electrowetting
            Focus only

•	 A-PE-16F1-31: with an anti-reflective coating
optimized in the near infrared
Ordering Information:
Non contractual image
The packaged version without electronics is available under conditions (A-P Series).
Please contact the sales for the availability of the A-PE functionalities (V-Speed,V-Sweep,
V-Temp,...)
13
A-PE-25H-33
Our A-PE-25H-33 Variable Focus Lens is an excellent fit for low footprint systems requiring
fast response time and large focusing range, and is especially suitable for miniature industrial
cameras. It provides a fast-track to market for product designers who need an easy to integrate,
high-performance auto focus solution.
A-PE-25H-33 is based on Corning Varioptic’s breakthrough lens technology, allowing variable
focus with absolutely no moving parts.
A-PE-25H-33 comes with two different AR coating options. The packaged versions without
electronics are available under conditions (A-P Series).
Please contact the sales for the availability of the A-PE functionalities (V-Speed,V-Sweep,V-
Temp,...)
•	 2.5 mm clear aperture
•	 Silent
•	 Focus range from 5 cm to ∞
•	 Easy to integrate
Key Features:
Specifications:
Typical performance at 25°C
•	 A-PE-25H0-33: with an anti-reflective coating
optimized in the visible range
•	 A-PE-25H1-33 : with an anti-reflective coating
optimized in the near infrared
Ordering Information:
Useful aperture at 0° field of view 2.5 mm
Low optical power -5 diopters (m-1)
High optical power +13 diopters (m-1)
Wave Front Error on 2.5mm aperture 30 nm (rms)
Transmission at 587nm (or 850nm for H1) 97%
Storage temperature from -40 to 85°C
Operating temperature from-30 to 85°C
Non contractual image
14
A-PE-25H-D0-33
Our A-PE-25HX-D0-33 variable focus lens features the same clear aperture and similar plat-
form to the A-PE-25H-33 lens, now with three times higher dynamic range. It uses adjustable
lens technology enabling variable focus with absolutely no moving parts. This lens is optimized
with extended dynamic range, low power consumption, high shock resistance, and fast focus
ability.
It is used as a component in very close auto focus or continuous auto focus applications in por-
table devices, where it will deliver outstanding performance, as well as in laser applications or
lighting applications, where it will enable variable focus and expansion control.
A-PE-25H-D0-33 comes with two different AR coating options. The packaged versions without
electronics are available under conditions (A-P Series).
Please contact the sales for the availability of the A-PE functionalities (V-Speed,V-Sweep,V-
Temp,...)
•	 2.5 mm clear aperture
•	 Silent
•	 Focus range from 1,5 cm to ∞
•	 Easy to integrate
Key Features:
Specifications:
Typical performance at 25°C
•	 A-PE-25H-D0-33: with an anti-reflective
coating optimized in the visible range
•	 A-PE-25H1-D0-33 : with an anti-reflective
coating optimized in the near infrared
Ordering Information:
Useful aperture at 0° field of view 2.5 mm
Low optical power -35 diopters (m-1)
High optical power +35 diopters (m-1)
Wave Front Error on 2.5mm aperture 70 nm (rms)
Transmission at 587nm (or 850nm for H1) 97%
Storage temperature from -40 to 85°C
Operating temperature from -20 to 60°C
Non contractual image
15
A-PE-39N-A1-35
Our A-PE-39N-A1-35 Variable Focus Lens is designed specifically for variable focus products
needing a large clear aperture, long focal objectives, large sensors, C-Mount objective lenses,
laser beam shaping, etc. It is perfectly suited for applications such as industrial vision, optical
equipment and biometric devices.
A-PE-39N-A1-35 is based on Corning Varioptic’s breakthrough lens technology, allowing vari-
able focus with absolutely no moving parts.
A-PE-39N-A1-35 features 15 diopters of dynamic range, guaranteeing 7 cm focus ability and
offers the same low power consumption, high shock resistance and fast focus ability that have
led to the success of the liquid lens technology.
A-PE-39N-A1-35 comes with two different AR coating options, the packaged versions without
electronics is available under conditions (A-P Series).
Please contact the sales for the availability of the A-PE functionalities (V-Speed,V-Sweep,V-
Temp,...)
•	 3.9 mm clear aperture
•	 Silent
•	 Focus range from 7 cm to ∞
•	 Easy to integrate
Key Features:
Specifications:
Typical performance at 25°C
•	 A-PE-39N0-A1-35: with an anti-reflective
coating optimized in the visible range
•	 A-PE-39N1-A1-35: with an anti-reflective
coating optimized in the near infrared
Ordering Information:
Useful aperture at 0° field of view 3.9 mm
Low optical power -5 diopters (m-1)
High optical power +10 diopters (m-1)
Wave Front Error on 3.5mm aperture 50 nm (rms)
Transmission at 587nm (or 850nm for N1) 95%
Storage temperature from -40 to 85°C
Operating temperature from -20 to 70°C
Non contractual image
16
A-PE-58N-37
The A-PE-58N-37 Variable Focus Lens features a large aperture with large dynamic range and a
low WFE (Typ. 0.1λ Max. 0.2λ), without compromising on the form factor or ease of integration
A-PE-58N-37 is based on Corning Varioptic’s breakthrough lens technology, allowing variable
focus with absolutely no moving parts.
A-PE-58N-37 features 15 diopters of dynamic range, guaranteeing 7 cm focus ability and offers
the same low power consumption, high shock resistance, and fast focus ability that have led to
the success of the A-PE Series Variable Focus Lenses.
A-PE-58N-37 comes with two different AR coating options, the packaged version without elec-
tronics is available under conditions (A-P Series).
Please contact the sales for the availability of the A-PE functionalities (V-Speed,V-Sweep,V-
Temp,...)
•	 5.8 mm clear aperture
•	 Compact & Low WFE
•	 Focus range from 7 cm to ∞
•	 Easy to integrate
•	 Without moving parts or
internal heating
Key Features:
Specifications:
Typical performance at 25°C
•	 A-PE-58N0-37: with an anti-reflective

Transmission at 587nm	 96%
Operating temperature from 10 to 35°C
Ordering Information:
•	 V-PE-80R0-07
The V-PE-80R0-07 is based on Corning® Varioptic® liquid lens providing variable focus tilt
and astigmatism. It is provided with a complete calibration of the spherical and cylindrical
power.
Non contractual image
Variable Focus and Astigmastism Lens (V-PE Series)
Auto Focus Modules (C-Series)
Corning® Varioptic® Lenses enable auto focus functionality when a fixed lens module and a
variable focus lens are integrated into a Corning Varioptic receptacle mount.
C-S-Series
Integrates a fixed lens module and an embedded liquid lens providing variable focus in an M12
receptacle (S-mount). It can be easily mounted onto a standard M12 sensor board and driven by
our liquid lens proprietary driver IC or electronic boards.
•	 M12x0.5 thread
•	 Flex Cable compatible with 0.5 mm
pitch connector
•	 Compatible FPC connectors:
— 525590652 from Molex
— 5034800600 from Molex
•	 Built in auto focus actuator
•	 Built in IR cut filter for -IR version
Key Features:
•	 C-S-25H0-026-42: EFL = 2.6 mm,
include a FPC-A-42
•	 C-S-25H0-033-43: EFL = 3.3 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	 C-S-25H0-036-43: EFL = 3.6 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	 C-S-25H0-047-43: EFL = 4.7 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	 C-S-25H0-075-43: EFL = 7.5 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	  C-S-25H0-096-43: EFL = 9.6 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	 C-S-39N0-158-45: EFL = 15.8 mm,
includes a FPC-A-45
•	 C-S-39N0-250-45: EFL = 25 mm,
includes a FPC-A-45, F#4
•	 C-S-39N0-250-45-80: EFL = 25 mm,
includes a FPC-A-45, F#8
For module with IR cut filter (650 nm cut-off
wavelength), please add I to one of the above refe
ence when ordering
Ordering Information:
Corning® Varioptic® C-S Series
2018
C-SE-Series
Integrates a fixed lens module and an embedded liquid lens providing variable focus in an M12
receptacle (S-mount). It can be easily mounted onto a standard M12 sensor board and driven by
the same driver board as the A-PE Series.
•	 Provided with driving electronics
•	 Controlled via I2C or RS232
•	 M12x0.5 thread
•	 Compatible with : 24 pins ZIF connec-
tor 24FLT-SM2-TB(LF)(SN)
•	 Built in auto focus actuator
•	 Built in IR cut filter for -IR version
Key Features:
•	 C-SE-25H0-026-42: EFL = 2.6 mm,
include a FPC-A-42
•	 C-SE-25H0-033-43: EFL = 3.3 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	 C-SE-25H0-036-43: EFL = 3.6 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	 C-SE-25H0-047-43: EFL = 4.7 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	 C-SE-25H0-075-43: EFL = 7.5 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
•	  C-SE-25H0-096-43: EFL = 9.6 mm,
includes a FPC-A-43
For module with IR cut filter (650 nm cut-off wave-
length), please add I to one of the above reference
when ordering

•	 FocusLab Software
•	 Documentation Package
Lens Model Ordering code
A-PE-16FX-31 D-A-PE-16FX, X=0,1,
A-PE-25HX-33 D-A-PE-25HX, X=0,1
A-PE-25HX-D0-33 D-A-PE-25HX-D0, X=0,1
A-PE-39NX-A1-35 D-A-PE-39NX-A1, X=0,1
A-PE-58NX-37 D-A-PE-58NX, X=0,1
•	 D-H-16F0-036, no filter
•	 D-H-16F0-036I, with IR-
Cut filter
D-H Kits